2018 - HY2A POE statistics (1/6)

tot/val number tot/val number

of measurements ADHC (mRM§QS of measurements AMVB mRM§QS

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 0.6
5000 0.5 | 5000 B e R o 0.5
4000 0.4 | 4000 [0es00 0,900 0*%0,0%%00%2, ®ossi%e 4 %0ee%e0e® 1 0.4
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 § 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0
J FMAMJJASOND J FMAMJJASOND
R tot/val number R
totval number . ARFB mrmgcﬁ of measurements ASEB mrMs%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 0 8 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 0 8
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
6000 vesed 0:6 | 6000 0.6
5000 |¢0%0e*0so9*00st0cssageen oot - - goase®e®6*e™q ( 5 | 5000 0.5
4000 0.4 | 4000 0.4
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 | 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0

JFMAMJJASOND

tot/val number

of measurements BA D B

arc# 330 31|’>5 3£|10 3£|15 31;30 3[;35 S(ISO 3€|55 3|70 3|7

8000 —
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000

....“

1000

0 T T T T T T T T
JFMAMJIJJASOND

émRmMgS

000000000
RPNWAOOIOON0

tot/val number

of measurements B EM B

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | |
7000
6000
5000
4000 &
3000
2000
1000

0

J FMAMJJASOND

émRnMss)
0.8

it

0.

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1

o

tot/val number B ETB

of measurements

(minls)

tot/val number
of measurements

CADB

(minls)

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 |;o™0%0%% s0g0ses cu®tetoterasa, o0, *™, | ('6
5000 ® 0.5 § 5000 0.5
4000 . Sase® 0.4 | 4000 0.4
3000 . 0.3 § 3000 0.3
1% i Ee 03
0 11" |¥ T T T T 1 0 0 0
JFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJIJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
of n\éeasldrements CiDB (mRmMgQS of r\rqeasldrements CcOBB (mRmMgS
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
£000 : 06 | 6000 06
® L 2Y ] i i
5000 |;og00’0% 0% o0e® S0t ea™0,, %0 %0 00 04 05 | 5000 0.5
4000 0.4 | 4000 0.4
3000 0.3 § 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 ] 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0
tot/val number tot/val number
of r\ﬁeasldrements C RQ B (mRmMs of r\rlxeasldrements DIOB émRmMsss
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 0
7000 0.7 § 7000 0.7
el HE: ¢
2000 [07%%0%0" 99%40,a%99%% o aes®eetgsen,®ee® 2] 01 | 2000 0.4
3000 0.3 § 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 ] 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0
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tot/val number
of r\ﬁeasllljrements DJ |B

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37

ers%

tot/val number
of measurements EVEB
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37

S)

8000 0.8 | 8000 0.8
§000 06 | €000 S 06
5000 0.5 | 5000 [¢o*0%eee®*****90s%0s, o501 0.5
4000 legs 0.4 | 4000 0.4
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 § 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0
R tot/val number R
totval number . FUUB (mml\os% of measurements GONC mrmg
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375
8000 0.8 | 8000 0.8
7000 0.7 § 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 0.6
5000 |[e 0.5 | 5000 0.5
4000 0.4 | 4000 4 0.4
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 | 1000 2 0.1
0 0 0 0
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements G R4B (mRmMs% of measurements G RFB mRrMsS)
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 0.8 | 8000 0.8
7000 0.7 § 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 0.6
5000 0.5 0.5
4000 1 0.4 1 0.4
3000 0.3 0.3
2000 0.2 0.2
1000 0.1 0.1
0 0 0
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements HBMB émngcﬁ of measurements HEMB mRMS%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
3000 +—--~+-—~»-—~»——r— 11 0. 8000 0.8
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
e ] i o2
%0, o . .
2000 [ 000™ 2268 0e%sqneesytereet®er ootes90eeses®d (11 | 2000 0.4
3000 0.3 | 3000 [* 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 2 0.1 ] 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0

JFMAMJJASOND

tot/val number
of measurements J |WC
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37

3§
Ln

tot/val number
of measurements K EVC
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37

8000 0.8 | 8000 0.8
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
6000 o® o 0.6 | 6000 0.6
5000 oo 60 assowereesns®e’s®® o00t%ee0go 0%t .| 05 | 5000 0.5
4000 0.4 | 4000 0.4
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 e 0.2
1000 0.1 § 1000 0.1
0 0 0 111710
JFMAMJJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements K |VC émRm'\ES of measurements K O LB mRMS%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 0.8 | 8000 0.8
7000 0.7 § 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 0.6
| e . o S5
L) 0 .....“ o4 . | .
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 § 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0
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6 measirenens KRBB RS | S reatievins KRWB RYS
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 ooy o 0.6
o0 [ 1 Bt AT e |-
5000 53 | 5589 03
1000 0.1 | 1000 0.1
0 T T T 1. T 117177170 0 0
JFMAMJJASOND J FMAMJJASOND
R tot/val number R
totval number | AOB (mml\os% of measurements LICB (m rMs%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
6000 [*e,.*% Sou, %" %%« 0.6 | 6000 0.6
500 |7 207eeT Teattygeetet Cee 220705 | 5000 fees R, sess o044 0.5
3000 o [ e S 17
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1008 8.1 1008 8.1
tot/val number tot/val b
of r\ﬁeasldrements MAIB (mRmMs% c% r\ﬁ%agldrr%rﬁerznts MALB mle\ag)
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 . NP R 0.6
2000 o | 03 | 2000 [repsttemverne o ose  uge Tesete Y 02
3000 0.3 ] 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 ] 1000 0.1
O T E M AM 1 1A S OND - 0 0
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements MANB émngcﬁ of r\rqeasldrements MAUB émRMSS)
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
§888 | | | | | | | | | | 8% §888 | | | | | | | | | | 87
o] S e ] I o2
® o 90y 0%%%; o 0 . .
000 e T it 0 | S o4
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 ] 1000 g 0.1
0 0 0 0
tot/val number tot/val b
of measurements MEUB mRmMgS (% r\r%agﬂrr%rr%nts MIAB mRrMS%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
2000 02 | 2000 e 0
°, ) % )
g888 o..o..n.no“ .Oo'oo'u.o."..o".".u’...ﬂ.. 8 g g_ 8 8 8 0 o¥0e00000% 00 0 . o. .o.o.. woutd 01
) 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 | 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0
JFMAMJIJASOND
tot/val number tot/val b
of measurements MLAC émRmMg (% n%%a%%n%nts M NAC émers%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 § 7000 0.7
6000 Je 0.6 | 6000 e 0.6
2000 et S L0t R et Il Il Foaa R e Pt o S S
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 ] 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0
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tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements  MSPB mRrTMs% ot measurements  NOXB RnMs%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 § 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 § 6000 0.6
5000 [¢-¢6.'6 o % 0.5 ] 5000 | %%* 0.5
4000 [0 2%0°90,%°%5500504°, s000%00%0%00,059%60°0000. e1 (0 1 | 4000 0.4
3000 0.3 § 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 § 2000 0.2
1000 01 1000 ........................................................ 01
0 0 0 0
J FMAMJJASOND
R tot/val number R
iuval umber v OWFC (mmsy | of measurements PAUB (oSS
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 § 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 .'° ®te o ¢| 0.6
2888 ., A 82 2888 ° ©0%000,0 o...o'oo’.:.o...o....o..m 82
600°° 000009070000 00000690, 500 . .
3000 < S o] 03 0.3
2000 0.2 0.2
1000 0.1 0.1
0 0 0
JFMAMJJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
of r\ﬁeasldrements P DOC (mRmMs% of r\rlleasldrements REUB mRrMsS)
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 8000 | | | | | | | | | |
7000
6000

5000 fo*: 4% o o® %
4000 |- %000s®- - -%0-0,000"c% 00000400, *06840%%000 - L0

000000000
RPNWhOIOON
000000000
RPNWAOIOON

tot/val number tot/val number
of r\ﬁeasldrements REZB mngcﬁ of r\rqeasldrements RIMB mRMS%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 0
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
2000 02 | 2000 0
2000 ["te%eo%ss2000s00000,00%0ne ey 00etetgt0%00ne®0ed 1 | 2000 0.4
3000 - 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 [E 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 ] 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0
JFMAMJJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements RIRB m §QS of measurements RISC mRrTMs%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 0.6
o i B 8
3000 0044000 0.3 | 3000 Sefestet ) 3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 | 1000 0.1
OFT—T—TT1—7T7T 1 —r— O OFT—T—T 7T T T T T T 0
JFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJIJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements ROXC émRm'\ES of measurements SAQC émers%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08
7000 0.7 § 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 0.6
5000 0.5 | 5000 0.5
4000 0.4 | 4000 [** 0.4
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 ] 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0

T EMAMI I A'so'N'D
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2018 -
tot/val number SARC
of measurements

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | |
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

0

S)

“'Mfoﬁ."'m.m"’.o“".o

000000000
RPNWrhOIOON0

JFMAMJJASOND

tot/val number

of measurements SJ UC
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | |
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000
0

JEMAMI I A'sSOND

S)

000000000
PNWAOOIOONO

tat/val number

of measurements SOFC

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375

(M)

8000 0.8
7000 0.7
6000 0.6
5000 . 0.5
L 0!
2000 0.2
1000 0.1
0 0

T T T T T _T_1
JFMAMJJASOND

tot/val number SPJB

of measurements
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375
8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
2000
1000
0

J FMAMJJASOND

(mins)

000000000
RPNWAOOIOON00

tot/val number STKB (mRmMng

of measurements

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375
8000
7000 o
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

RPNWAOOIOON00

000000000

tot/val number SVAC

of measurements
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | |
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000
0

JEMAMUI I ASOND

)

000000000
RPNWAOIOON00

tot/val number
of measurements

SYQB S

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 0
7000 0.7
6000 0.6
5000 0.5
4000 & g 0.4
3000 0.3
2000 0.2
1000 0.1
0 0

JFMAMJJASOND

tot/val number THUB

of measurements
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000 B
2000
1000
0

J FMAMJJASOND

émRrMs%

0.8

©CO000000¢
RPNWAOOIOON

tot/val number

of measurements TLSB

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | |
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

0

iS)

cbocootertet 09e0"s %09 %0%, 00 0,0, 0,0 0o ¥00,%°

000000000
RPNWAOOIOON0

JFMAMJJASOND

Totval numb
of measurements 1 RJB

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

0

“ﬂ'.'o""“'“o"ﬂ"’o’u“.o.'w’”o.ﬂu ‘

J FMAMJJASOND

inS)

CO0000000
RPNWRAOOIOOYN0

of measurements

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

tat/val number WEUC émRmMg

000000000
RPNWrAOIOON0

tot/val number YASB

of measurements

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

émRnMSS)

©CO0000000
RPNWAOOIOONO
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tot/val number
of measurements

YEMB

S)

mm

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37

8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | |
7000 0.7 § 7000
6000 0.6 | 6000
5000 0.5 | 5000
4000 0.4 § 4000
3000 0.3 | 3000
2000 0.2 | 2000
1000 0.1 ] 1000
0 0 0

JFMAMJJASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

JEMAMI I A'sSOND

=2
Ln

000000000
PNWAOOIOONO

tat/val number
of measurements

arc# 330 335340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375
8000

mn“ﬂ%

7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

OFT—T—TT7T—TT—TT7T T T
JFMAMJIJIJ ASOND

tot/val number

of measurements
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375

8000 | | | | | | | | | |

(mins)

7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

PNWAOOIOON00

000000000

OF—T—T—TT—TT—T T T T
JFMAMJIJASOND

000000000
RPNWAOOIOON00

tot/val number
of measurements (m

iz
%)

tot/val number
of measurements

Ln

mm
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 0.8 | soo0 441+ — 1 1 11 0.8
7000 0.7 | 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 0.6
5000 0.5 | 5000 0.5
4000 0.4 § 4000 0.4
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 § 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 § 1000 0.1
0 r—T1_T1 T T 1T _T T T T 1 0 0 r_T1_T1 T T _T .1 T T T 1 0
J FMAMJJASOND J FMAMJJASOND
tot/val number tat/val number
of measurements mngcﬁ of measurements mRMS%
arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 0 8000 | | | | | | | | | | 0
7000 0.7 § 7000 0.7
6000 0.6 | 6000 0.6
5000 0.5 | 5000 0.5
4000 0.4 § 4000 0.4
3000 0.3 | 3000 0.3
2000 0.2 | 2000 0.2
1000 0.1 § 1000 0.1
0 0 0 0

JEMAMUI JIASOND

JEMAMUI JASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

mm mm

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37

8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | |
7000 0.7 § 7000
6000 0.6 § 6000
5000 0.5 § 5000
4000 0.4 ]| 4000
3000 0.3 § 3000
2000 0.2 § 2000
1000 0.1 § 1000
0 0 0

JEMAMUI JIASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

2
L

JEFMAMUI I ASOND

L

CO0000000
RPNWRAOOIOOYN0

tot/val number
of measurements

mS)

tot/val number
of measurements

Sy

arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37 arc# 330 335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 37
8000 | | | | | | | | | | 08 8000 | | | | | | | | | |
7000 0.7 § 7000
6000 0.6 § 6000
5000 0.5 § 5000
4000 0.4 ] 4000
3000 0.3 § 3000
2000 0.2 § 2000
1000 0.1 ] 1000

0 0 0

JEMA'M 3 a'A's'o'N'D

T EMAMI I A'so'N'D

©CO0000000
RPNWAOOIOONO




